Community Bank and Schoharie County Chamber of Commerce Co-Host Breakfast Event

COBLESKILL – Community Bank and Schoharie County Chamber of Commerce are co-hosting a breakfast event on Wednesday, June 7th from 8:00 to 9:30 AM at The Gathering Place 50 Plus Community Center, 127 Kenyon Road in Cobleskill.

Come meet the Community Bank Team! They are excited to talk with you about their full range of products and services. Special Guest Agricultural Banking Officer Chuck Vanhoost will be onsite to share more about Community Bank's agricultural products, including lending.

If you have any questions or would like more information, please feel free to contact the Chamber at (518) 295-8824 or at admin@schohariechamber.com. ►